CITY OF JOLIET BID TAB

PROJECT NAME: 2023 SIDEWALK/ CURB REPLACEMENT PROJECT - CONTRACT B					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DAVIS CONCRETE CONST. CO		JJ NEWELL CONSTRUCTION CO.		PT FERRO CONSTRUCTION CO		AUSTIN-TYLER CONSTRUCTION LLC	
DATE AND TIME OF BID OPENING: MAY 8, 2023 @ 10:30 AM						MONEE, IL		CRETE, IL		JOLIET, IL		JOLIET, IL		
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	
NO. 1	P.C.C. SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, 5"	10000	SQ FT	\$18.00	\$180,000.00	\$18.50	\$185,000.00	\$18.00	\$180,000.00	\$20.00	\$200,000.00	\$22.00	\$220,000.00	
NO. 2	P.C.C. SIDEWALK, 5"	50	SQ FT	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	
NO. 3	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	450	LN FT	\$90.00	\$40,500.00	\$65.00	\$29,250.00	\$60.00	\$27,000.00	\$85.00	\$38,250.00	\$85.00	\$38,250.00	
NO. 4	P.C.C. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, 6"	150	SQ YD	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$155.00	\$23,250.00	\$135.00	\$20,250.00	\$175.00	\$26,250.00	\$160.00	\$24,000.00	
NO. 5	SIDEWALK/ SHARED-USE PATH REMOVAL - RESTORATION WITH 5" TOPSOIL & SEED W/I	360	SQ FT	\$12.00	\$4,320.00	\$20.00	\$7,200.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00	
NO. 6	BUFFALO BOX/ VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	3	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	
NO. 7	HOT MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT,3"	145	SQ YD	\$85.00	\$12,325.00	\$80.00	\$11,600.00	\$135.00	\$19,575.00	\$65.00	\$9,425.00	\$150.00	\$21,750.00	
NO. 8	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	200	SQ FT	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	
NO. 9	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED MATERIAL	5	CU YD	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$0.01	\$0.05	
NO. 10	STRUCTURE TO BE ADJUSTED	7	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	
NO. 11	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, 2"	60	SQ YD	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$112.00	\$6,720.00	
NO. 12	TREE ROOT PRUNNING- 8" DIAMETER AND GREATER	5	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$180.00	\$900.00	
NO. 13	REGRADING AND RESTORATION W/ EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	100	SQ YD	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	
NO. 14	EARTH MEDIAN REMOVAL	2.5	CU YD	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	
NO. 15	CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL	35	LN FT	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	
NO. 16	7" PCC BASE COURSE W/ 2" HMA SURFACE COURSE (4" SUB-BASE GRANULAR MATERIAL	9	SQ YD	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$225.00	\$2,025.00	
			AS	CALCULATED:	\$296,370.00		\$281,725.00		\$281,875.00		\$298,525.10		\$346,845.05	
				AS READ:	\$292,545.00		\$281,725.00		\$281,875.00		\$298,525.10		\$346,845.05	